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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Shamnaj.M Kunhimoidheenm 
(FTHR)

14, Poovathani, 
Thachanattukara2, 

Chethalloor, 678583, 
Ottappalam

  

2 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED A A ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

AANAMKADAVIL, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

3 28/01/2026 REESHNA SUNDAR K DINESH C S (HSBN) CHOLAKUZHI 
HOUSE, NATTUKAL, 

NATTUKAL, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

OTTAPALAM

  

4 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
E K

ABDUL SALEEM E K 
(FTHR)

13/694 
ELLIKKOTTUKURUSHI, 

NARUKODE, 
THACHANATTUKARA 
- 1, PALODE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

5 28/01/2026 AJAY KRISHNA K SACHIDANANDAN K 
(FTHR)

KITTATH, 
KUNDURKUNNU, 

THACHANATTUKKARA, 
KUNDURKUNNU, 

678583, OTTAPPALAM

  

6 28/01/2026 BALKEES V VEERAN V (FTHR) KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

PLATHARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

7 28/01/2026 SREEDHARAN M NARAYANAN (FTHR) MANGADATH 
VEEDU, 

ANANGANADI, 
ANANGANADI, 
PANAMANNA, 

679501, OTTAPPALAM

  

8 28/01/2026 RINSIYA K A BAIJU C (HSBN) 9/333, CHOLAKKAL, 
VENGASSERI, 

AMBALAPARA I, 
VENGASSERI, 679516, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

9 28/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE MATHEW C V (OTHR) KOORIYKKATTU 
CHARUPURAYIDAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 678633, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

10 28/01/2026 THESNI NOUFAL M (HSBN) MELANCHERY, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

11 28/01/2026 MOOSA 
MURINGAKODAN 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) MURINGAKKODAN, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

12 28/01/2026 Muhammed Husain P A ASSANAR P M (FTHR) 10/93 
POOKATHUPADI, 
PERUR, LAKKIDI 
PERUR II, PERUR 

POST, 679302, 
OTTAPALAM

  

13 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIJAS 
T 

HASSANAR T (FTHR) THANIKKALTHODI, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

AMBALAPARA 1, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
679512, OTTAPALAM

  

14 28/01/2026 SHIHANA SHIFA V FIROZ (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM P O, 
679101, OTTAPALAM

  

15 28/01/2026 Muhammed Swalih T P Muhammed Kasim T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBIL, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

16 28/01/2026 N ABHIRAM P 
SANKARANARAYANAN 

(FTHR)

NELLIKKAMTHODI, 
PUNCHAPADAM, 

SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
PUNCHAPADAM, 

678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

17 28/01/2026 SHAMNA T M MUHAMMADALI T M 
(FTHR)

THENAMOOCHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATHAMKULAM, 
ANANGANADI, 

PATHAMKULAM P O, 
679522, OTTAPPALAM

  

18 28/01/2026 RAJAN KUTTY T K KUNJU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

DIPIN NIVAS, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

19 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS ASHARAF (FTHR) KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAYIL HO, 

PILATHARA, 
AMBALAPARA 2, 

CHUNANGAD, 
679511, OTTAPALAM

  

20 28/01/2026 SRINITHA K S SREENIVASAN K 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKEKKARA, 
PULAPPATTA, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
PULAPPATTA, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

21 28/01/2026 JOHN VARGHESE MATHEW (OTHR) KOORIYKKATTU 
CHARUPURAYIDAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

ALANGAD, 678633, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

22 28/01/2026 SANJANADAS P K SIVADAS N (FTHR) PALLATH HOUSE, 
PERUR, LAKKIDI 
PERUR 2, PERUR, 

679302, OTTAPPALAM

  

23 28/01/2026 ISVATHNIHA P P NAYEEM (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKA, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

24 28/01/2026 SOUMYA 
UNNIKRISHNAN

UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKKAL HOUSE, 
AKALUR, LAKKIDI 
PERUR 2, AKALUR, 

679302, OTTAPALAM

  

25 28/01/2026 SUBAIDA P SHAMSUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPURAM PO, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

26 28/01/2026 KADEEJA BEEVI (MTHR) KAVUMPURATH, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA1, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

27 28/01/2026 Nandhitha P Balasubramanian P 
(FTHR)

05/150 Pattissery, 
Mangalamkunnu, 
Pookkottukavu, 

Kattukulam, 679514, 
Ottapalam

  

28 28/01/2026 RANIYA SHIRIN A Muhammed Rafeeq K 
(FTHR)

Alalikkal, Attassery, 
Karimpuzha 1, Attassery 

Post, 679513, 
Ottappalam

  

29 28/01/2026 RINSHA FATHIMA K MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KOTTASSERI, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

30 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI HAMZA K (FTHR) KUNNANATH, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

31 28/01/2026 Abdul Kalam M K MUHAMMed (FTHR) 007/898 MUDAVAN 
KATTIL, PERUR, 

LAKKIDI PERUR II, 
PERUR POST, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

32 28/01/2026 LATHIKA K B ARUN SAMPATH 
(HSBN)

KARIMPUZHA 
THERUV, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

33 28/01/2026 RINSIYA V K HAMEED V K (FTHR) VETTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PILATHARA, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

34 28/01/2026 SARIKA P SURESH (HSBN) PANGATHPADI, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA TWO, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

35 28/01/2026 LALITHA P K SANKARANARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

LALITHAM 
MOLURSSI, 

THOTTAKKARA, 
OTTAPALAM, 

THOTTAKKARA, 
679102, OTTAPALAM

  

36 28/01/2026 SARATHKRISHNAN 
A 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

ARUVAZHI, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

37 28/01/2026 SAFAREENA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KOLLARTHODI, 
MANALUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

OTTAPALAM

  

38 28/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI P S SAMBASIVAN (HSBN) DEVIKRIPA, 
PANAMANNA 

SOUTH, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
PANAMANNA 

SOUTH, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

39 28/01/2026 Haleema MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
I, NATTUKAL, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

40 28/01/2026 ANSILA C Muhammed Fayis V P 
(HSBN)

Vellapulli, 
Puthumanakulambu, 
Thachanattukara 1, 

Palode Post, 678583, 
Mannarkkad

  

41 28/01/2026 ANJANA K AYYAPPANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

11/235 
KILIKKUNNUPARAMBIL, 

AZHIYANNUR, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM  

2, AZHIYANNUR, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

42 28/01/2026 Fathimath Shifila sudheer (FTHR) kurungottil, 
lakshamveede, 

lakkidiperur2, akalur, 
679302, ottappalam

  

43 28/01/2026 Amrutha P Haridasan P (FTHR) 15/199 Pullanthodi, 
Kottappuram, 
Karimpuzha 1, 

Kottappuram, 679513, 
Ottapalam

  

44 28/01/2026 SHAJIDHA K M K MUBARAK (HSBN) KARANAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

45 28/01/2026 DEVI DAS V S SAMBASIVAN (FTHR) DEVIKRIPA, 
PANAMANNA 

SOUTH, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
PANAMANNA 

SOUTH, 679501, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

46 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA ABDUL AZEEZ K T 
(FTHR)

03/,KANNAMTHODI, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA  
I, NATTUKAL  P  O, 

678583, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

47 28/01/2026 HANNATH P SAINUDEEN P (FTHR) PULLATTIL, 
PILATHARA, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

48 28/01/2026 ASHRAF P K SAITHALAVI (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATHU, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

49 28/01/2026 Subha P Ravi (HSBN) VADAKKUMPATT 
MELETHIL, MEETNA, 
OTTAPPALAM, S R K 

NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

50 28/01/2026 ANOOP E KRISHNAMOHANAN 
(FTHR)

EDATHODY HOUSE, 
KALLUVAZHI, 

POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
KALLUVAZHI, 

679514, OTTAPALAM

  

51 28/01/2026 AMEEN RINSHAD K 
P 

MUHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KARUTHENIPARAMBIL, 
NATTUKAL, 

THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

52 28/01/2026 K MUBARAK NABEESA (MTHR) KARANAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, R S ROAD 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

53 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAL K 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KAVUNGIL HOUSE, 
EAST OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

54 28/01/2026 AISWARYA P K VASUDEVAN (FTHR) PISHARATHPARAMBIL, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

KADAMPAZHIPPURAM 
2, KONIKKAZHI, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

55 28/01/2026 SHEHANAS A S SHERIF A M (FTHR) ADAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KONIKKAZHI, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

KONIKKAZHI, 
678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

56 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA H HUSSAINAR P (HSBN) PULASSERY HOUSE, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

57 28/01/2026 SHABEEBA UMAR SHERIF P 
(HSBN)

FATHIMA MANZIL, R 
S ROAD, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM P O, 

679101, OTTAPALAM

  

58 28/01/2026 LEKHA KRISHNA 
KUMARAN UNNY 

KRISHNA KUMARAN 
UNNY (HSBN)

VELLOOR, 
SENGUPTHA ROAD, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

59 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAJMATH P T 

MUHAMMED 
NABEEL K (HSBN)

KUNNANATH, 
PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
PALODE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

60 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH SAJLA T ABDUL KHADAR T 
(FTHR)

THITTUMMAL, 
KIZHAKKUMPURAM, 
THACHANATTUKARA, 

KUNDURKUNNU, 
678583, OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

61 28/01/2026 SREEJA SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
VENGASSERY, 
AMBALAPARA, 
VENGASSERY, 

679516, OTTAPALAM

  

62 28/01/2026 AFNIYA MUHAMMED FAYIS 
V (HSBN)

Valliyil, Kottappuram, 
Karimpuzha 1, 

Kottappuram, 679513, 
Ottapalam

  

63 28/01/2026 SAFIYA T ABDULAZEES N 
(HSBN)

209 B /12 
NAMBIYATH, 

POMBRA, 
KARIMPUZHA, 

POMBRA, 678595, 
OTTAPALAM

  

64 28/01/2026 FAHEEMA P MUHAMMED SIYAD 
K (HSBN)

KAIPANGANI, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

65 28/01/2026 SURYA B SUNDARAN B (FTHR) BANGLOOR, 
UMMANAZHI, 

KATAMPAZHIPURAM, 
UMMANAZHI, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

66 28/01/2026 VRINDA M V VIJU R (FTHR) MAROTTICHOTTIL, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 

ATTASSERI, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

67 28/01/2026 HAFSINA A MUHAMMED 
MUNEER (HSBN)

11/42 MALANCHIRA 
HOUSE, NATTUKAL, 
THACHANATTUKARA 

1, NATTUKAL P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

68 28/01/2026 ANAMIKA V VELLAKUTTY V 
(FTHR)

VATTAPARAMBIL, 
MANGALAM, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MANGALAM, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

69 28/01/2026 RAMSEENA P S SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) PULLATTIL HOUSE, 
PILATHARA, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

70 28/01/2026 SUBAIDA M T KHADER M T (FTHR) MUNDAKKATHODI, 
POOVATHANI, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

678583, OTTAPPALAM

  

71 28/01/2026 LIYANA C ISMAIL C (FTHR) CHENNARIYIL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

OTTAPALAM

  

72 28/01/2026 FEBINA P MUHAMMED 
RASHEED K P (HSBN)

KUNNUMPURATH 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
THACHANATTUKARA-1, 

NATTUKAL P O, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

73 28/01/2026 MUBINA I SHAFEEK C A (HSBN) 06/29-A PUTHAN 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

AKALUR, LAKKIDI 
PERUR II, AKALUR, 
679302, OTTAPALAM

  

74 28/01/2026 VRINDA C SIVASANKARAN C C 
(FTHR)

CHUNDATH, 
PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
PALODE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

75 28/01/2026 SHAKKEEBA P ALIAKBER A P 
(HSBN)

ANAPALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNANGAD, 
AMBALAPARA 2, 

CHUNANGAD, 
679511, OTTAPALAM

  

76 28/01/2026 KUNHIMALU KUTTIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

EDATHODI, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

77 28/01/2026 HASNA P Abdul Hakeem M A 
(HSBN)

Mukkattil, Chunangad, 
Ambalappara 2, 

Chunangad, 679511, 
Ottapalam

  

78 28/01/2026 ANASWARA LATHA A P (MTHR) ALIKKAPARAMBIL, 
PANAYUR, 

VANIAMKULAM, 
PANAYUR, 679522, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

79 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRA P MUHAMMED RIYAS 
T (HSBN)

THITTUMMAL, 
KUNDURKUNNU, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
ONE, 

KUNDOORKUNNU, 
678583, OTTAPALAM

  

80 28/01/2026 ASNA M AYISHAKUTTY 
(MTHR)

MATHAKKAL 
HOUSE, EAST 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

81 28/01/2026 FARSHANA E K ILYAS P (HSBN) PARAKKALLIL 
HOUSE, PALODE, 

THACHANATTUKARA  
1, PALODE, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

82 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAS 
V 

ASHARAF V (FTHR) VADAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, VARODE, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

83 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HINA A S MUHAMMED SALIM 
A A (FTHR)

06/770 ARATHODI 
HOUSE, AKALUR, 

LAKKIDI PERUR II, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

84 28/01/2026 SUMA M SUKUMARAN (FTHR) MATHASSERI 
HOUSE, S R K 

NAGAR, 
OTTAPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR P O, 679103, 

OTTAPALAM

  

85 28/01/2026 RAMLATH ABDUL SALEEM 
(HSBN)

THOTTATHODI, 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

86 28/01/2026 ANJANA P Nair Pramod Krishnan R K 
(FTHR)

Kunikkottil, 
Thalayanakkad, 

Sreekrishnapuram, 
Kadamboor, 679515, 

Ottappalam

  

87 28/01/2026 NUSAIBA P P KADEEJA N (MTHR) 5/192PARAPPURAVAN, 
ANNAMTHODI, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
PALODE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

88 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
NASEER K 

ASYA (MTHR) KOORIYIL, 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

89 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHNA 
SHERIN V P 

SAIFUNNISA (MTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIKKODE, 

THRIKKADEERI 2, 
THRIKKADEERI, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

90 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SEENAN 

HAMEED (FTHR) POOKKATTU 
KUNNATH, 

POOKKATTUKUNNU, 
LAKKIDI PERUR, 
PERUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

91 28/01/2026 PANIKKAVEETIL 
SUBAIR 

BAVA (FTHR) PANIKKAVEETIL, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

OTTAPALAM, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

679102, OTTAPALAM

  

92 28/01/2026 THASLEENA K IBRAHIM (FTHR) KUNNAPULLI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

93 28/01/2026 AYSHA P N MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K (HSBN)

02/352, KULACHALIL, 
MULANJUR, 

LAKKIDI-PERUR I, 
MULANJUR, 679511, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

94 28/01/2026 NAKUL KRISHNA K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPURATH, 
KAVUNDA, 

KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

95 28/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA 

ABDUL SALIM 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHODI, 
OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

96 28/01/2026 MOIDEEN MAVARA KAMMAD (WIFE) MAVARA, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

OTTAPALAM, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

679102, OTTAPALAM

  

97 28/01/2026 Greeshma T P PRASEED T C (FTHR) THEKKEPARIYATH, 
AZHIYANNOOR, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  

98 28/01/2026 MANJIMA P MANOJ (FTHR) PARAKKOTTIL, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM 

1, 
VALAMBILIMANGALAM, 
679513, OTTAPALAM

  

99 28/01/2026 SHAHANA SHIRIN V MOIDEEN V (FTHR) VATTAMKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNANGAD, 
AMBALAPARA 2, 

CHUNANGAD, 
679511, OTTAPALAM

  

100 28/01/2026 SARAFUNNEESA M P HAMZA M P (FTHR) 2/33MAMBATTAPARAMBIL, 
THODUKAPP, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

101 28/01/2026 SHAMEERA P MUHAMMED 
HASSAN P (FTHR)

Akayil, Nellaya, 
Nellaya, Nellaya, 
679335, Ottapalam

  

102 28/01/2026 FATHIMA THASNI MUHAMMED AJMAL 
V (HSBN)

VALAYANGATTIL, 
ATTASSERI, 
ATTASSERI, 

ATTASSERI, 679513, 
MANNARKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

103 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RASHID 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

NAMBIYATH, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

104 28/01/2026 SREENIVASAN KUTTIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

EDATHODI, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

105 28/01/2026 SAJNA K UMMER K (FTHR) 4/11, KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, LAKKIDI 

PERUR 2, AKALUR, 
679302, OTTAPALAM

  

106 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VALAYANKATTIL, 
CHAMAPARAMBA, 

THACHANATTUKARA1, 
PALODE, 678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

107 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
VASEEM P V 

JAFAR BABU (FTHR) PALLIVALAPPIL, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

679101, OTTAPPALAM

  

108 28/01/2026 VASUDEVAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) PANTHA KALATHIL, 
POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
KADAMBUR POST, 

679515, OTTAPALAM

  

109 28/01/2026 B LAYA M R BHASKARAN 
(FTHR)

NO 412/
A,MARAMPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
AKALUR,PERUR, 

LAKKIDI PERUR II, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

110 28/01/2026 SISI ANS PAUL (HSBN) AKKANATH, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

111 28/01/2026 HARIPRAKASH HARIDASAN (FTHR) KALAKKUNNATH, 
MEETNA, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

112 28/01/2026 ASNA JASMIN V SULAIMAN (FTHR) VALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNANGAD, 
AMBALAPARA 2, 

CHUNANGAD, 
679511, OTTAPALAM

  

113 28/01/2026 SINDHOORA A M MOHANAN A (FTHR) PREYASI BHAVAN, 
LAKKIDI 

RAMAKRISHNAPADI, 
Ottapalam, LAKKIDI, 

679301, Ottapalam

  

114 28/01/2026 Fathima Ansila N F FIROZKHAN (FTHR) 17/151 NECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM 2, 

PALAPPURAM POST, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

115 28/01/2026 SUHAILA T ABDUL LATHEEF T 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERY 
HOUSE, 

KOORIMUKKU, 
CHETHALLUR, 

CHETHALLUR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

116 28/01/2026 RINSHANA THASNI 
M P 

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MOTHIRAPEEDIKA, 
KARIPPAMANNA, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 

ATTASSERY, 679513, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

117 28/01/2026 RAYAN N ASHARUDEEN (FTHR) NAMBIYATH VEEDU, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

118 28/01/2026 Ajith K KUZHIYKKIL Sankarankutty 
Kuzhiyakkil (FTHR)

19, Palode, 
Thachanattukara, 
Palode, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

119 28/01/2026 Vincy Suneesh Joseph (HSBN) Muthukattil, 
Kulakkattukurussi, 

Sreekrishnapuram 1, 
Kulakkattukurussi, 
678633, Ottapalam

  

120 28/01/2026 RAMADAS P VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

PADINJAKKARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

121 28/01/2026 GREESHMA M MADHU M (FTHR) MANIYANGHAT, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 

MANGALAM, 679301, 
OTTAPALAM

  

122 28/01/2026 ANS PAUL PAUL THOMAS 
(FTHR)

AKKANATH, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

KUMARAMPUTHUR, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

123 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUBARAK P 

MOOSA (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDY, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

124 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
BINSIYA K 

HUSSAIN K (FTHR) KURUMBOTTUTHODI, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

CHETHALLUR POST, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

125 28/01/2026 Najiya Nasreen K P UDAIFA K P (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
I, NATTUKAL, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

126 28/01/2026 MAYASANKAR P JAYASANKARAN 
(FTHR)

NELLAROTTIL, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM 
2, KONIKKAZHI, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

127 28/01/2026 Thabsheer M Shukkur M (FTHR) Moochikkal House, 
Varode, Ottapalam, 

Varode, 679102, 
Ottapalam

  

128 28/01/2026 SREENATH T KUTTYKRISHNAN T 
(FTHR)

THEYYAMVEETTIL, 
CHETHALLUR, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

129 28/01/2026 SAJITHA MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

VADAKKEKKARA, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
678633, OTTAPALAM

  

130 28/01/2026 ANSILA M MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

MULAKKALNHOUSE, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

131 28/01/2026 YEDUKRISHNAN KUTTIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

EDATHODI, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

132 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS 
C P

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHEROMPADAM, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
ELAMBULASSERY, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

133 28/01/2026 ABDULLA SAFIYA (WIFE) PALANCHERY, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA TWO, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

134 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T

ABDUL SAMAD T 
(FTHR)

THETTATH, 
KUNDOORKUNNU, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
I, KUNDOORKUNNU 

POST, 678583, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

135 28/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal N FIROZKHAN N (FTHR) 17/151 NECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM 2, 

PALAPPURAM POST, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

136 28/01/2026 Nithin Unni Unnikrishnan P P 
(FTHR)

Pulikkalpadi House, 
Varode, Ottappalam 2, 

Varode, 679102, 
Ottappalam

  

137 28/01/2026 Niranjana S Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Thottathil house, Melur, 
Ambalapara 2, Melur, 

679501, Ottapalam

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

138 28/01/2026 MUNEES IBRAHIM M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
M (FTHR)

MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
VARODE, 

OTTAPPALAM, 
VARODE, 679102, 

OTTAPPALAM

  

139 28/01/2026 ANSHIFA GAFOOR ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

Pallath House, 
Kanniampuram, 

Ottapalam, 
Kanniampuram P O, 
679104, Ottapalam

  

140 28/01/2026 Aswin A Venkitesh (FTHR) Ayyamthodi, 
Katampazhipuram, 
Katampazhipuram, 
Katampazhipuram, 
678633, Ottapalam

  

141 28/01/2026 AYSWARYA T ANIL S (HSBN) THAPASYA, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

OTTAPALAM, 
THOTTAKKARA, 

679102, OTTAPALAM

  

142 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AL 
RASHID O P 

ABDUL KABEER O P 
(FTHR)

ONAPARAMBIL, S R 
K NAGAR, 

OTTAPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 

OTTAPALAM

  

143 28/01/2026 ANSIYA P ABDUL GAFOOR M 
(FTHR)

Pallath House, 
Kanniampuram, 

Ottapalam, 
Kanniampuarm P O, 
679104, Ottapalam

  

144 28/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P P ABDUL JALLEL P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDIPERUR II, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

145 28/01/2026 SHARON SHAJI MANUMON P C 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURAYIL 
HOUSE, KADAMBUR, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
KADAMBUR POST, 

679515, OTTAPALAM

  

146 28/01/2026 SHAIMA T P ABDUL AZEEZ T P 
(FTHR)

THOTTIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 53 MAIL, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKAKD

  

147 28/01/2026 FATHIMA LIDHANA 
E K

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ETTEKKODAN, 
VAKKADAPPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
VAKKADAPPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

148 28/01/2026 RAMLATH RASAQ (OTHR) KUNDIL, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, 

AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

149 28/01/2026 ANSHIDHA A UMMER SHARIF 
(FTHR)

ALLIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKKUND, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

150 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FAYIS SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PULLANIKKAL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA 2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

151 28/01/2026 RESHMA K HARIKUTTAN (HSBN) EDATHODI, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

152 28/01/2026 JAZNA P A MUHAMMED 
RASHEED V (HSBN)

VATTAMKANDAM, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

153 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA C SALEEM V C (FTHR) CHERUVANASSERY, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPPALAM

  

154 28/01/2026 AHAMMED AMEEN MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K V 

(FTHR)

KALLIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VAKKADAPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA TWO, 
VAKKADAPURAM, 

678595, OTTAPALAM

  

155 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
THASNI O K 

SUMEER K P (HSBN) KUNDUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MUNNURKODE, 
POOKKOTTUKAVU, 

MUNNURKODE, 
679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

156 28/01/2026 SANFIYA K LATHEEF K P (HSBN) KUNDILPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 19TH MILE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPALAM

  

157 28/01/2026 DEEPA T CHAMU (HSBN) THAZHATHETHIL, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPALAM

  

158 28/01/2026 Muhsina N MUHAMMED SAEED 
K (HSBN)

KAYPANGANI, 
POMBRA, 

ELUMBULASSERY, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

159 28/01/2026 ASHIFA K J NUSRATH P P P 
(MTHR)

KOLOTHUMPARAMBIL, 
ARAVAKKAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
ARAVAKKAD, 

679512, OTTAPPALAM

  

160 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RAAFI 
K P

MOHAMMED 
MANZOOR KP (FTHR)

KATTAYATTU 
PARAMBU, 

LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

161 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SUFIYAN K 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KARIMBANATHOTTATHIL, 
VAKKADAPPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
VAKKADAPPURAM, 
678595, OTTAPALAM

  

162 28/01/2026 ATHIRA M S RATHEESH P K 
(HSBN)

PAREKKATTU, 
CHETHALLUR, 

THACHANATTUKARA, 
CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

163 28/01/2026 C PRIYA NAPPAN (FTHR) 03/466 
CHULLIYOTTIL, 
PULAPPATTA, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM 
II, PULAPPATTA, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

164 28/01/2026 SAJNA P HASSAN P (FTHR) PALLATH, 
NELLIKKURUSSI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MULANJOOR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

165 28/01/2026 Ashifa K J Nusarath p (MTHR) kolothumparambil, 
ARAVAKKAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
ARAVAKKAD, 

679512, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

166 28/01/2026 RINEESHA T RAHIM (FTHR) THIRUNDIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAZHOOR, 
POOKKOTTUKAVU, 

MUNNURCODE 
POST, 679502, 
OTTAPALAM

  

167 28/01/2026 ANSILA H MUBASHEER T S 
(HSBN)

THALIKKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

KONIKKAZHI, 
KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 

KONIKKAZHI, 
678632, OTTAPPALAM

  

168 28/01/2026 NIHALA PARVIN P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATHU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPURAM, 
KARIMPUZHA, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

169 28/01/2026 APARNA K R VINOD N (HSBN) NARAYANA 
VILASAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

170 28/01/2026 RAJITHA P ANEESH P (HSBN) POTHIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNCHAPADAM, 
SREEKRISHNAPURAM 

2 VILLAGE, 
PUNCHAPADAM PO, 
678633, OTTAPPALAM

  

171 28/01/2026 SHABEEBA 
FARSANA M P

MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR K (HSBN)

KAIPPANGANI, 
POMBRA, 

KARIMPUZHA II, 
POMBRA, 678595, 

OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

172 28/01/2026 FAWAS ALI V MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

VELLIKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAYALAKKIDI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR, 
AKALUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

173 28/01/2026 THASNI K SUDHEER K P (HSBN) KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAYIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBAPALARA  2, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

174 28/01/2026 ABHISHEK M S MOHAN M R (FTHR) SREERAGAM, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 
LAKKIDIPEROOR, 

MULANJOOR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

175 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHEES P

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
NELLIKURUSSI, 
OTTAPALAM, 

MULANHUR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

176 28/01/2026 AIMAN SAVAHIR K AZEEZ K (FTHR) KATTIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, ATTASSERY, 

KARIMPUZHA, 
ATTASSERY, 679513, 

OTTAPALAM

  

177 28/01/2026 RINSHA T RAHIM T (FTHR) THIRUNDIKKAL 
HOUSE, VAZHOOR, 
POOKKOTTUKAVU, 

MUNNURCODE, 
679502, OTTAPALAM

  

178 28/01/2026 HRIDHYA R S SURESH KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

RAMANKANDATHODI 
HOIUSE, 

AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 
AMBALAPARA, 

679512, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

179 28/01/2026 FARHANASHERIN P MUHAMMED IQBAL 
P (FTHR)

PAZHAMKULATHINGAL, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

180 28/01/2026 AMINA MUHAMMED KUTTY 
V (HSBN)

VATTAMKANDATHIL, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, 

679503, OTTAPPALAM

  

181 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MIDLAJ A A 

ABDULSAMAD 
(FTHR)

ATTATHODI HOUSE, 
CHUNANGAD P O, 

AMBALAPARA 
VILLAGE, 

CHUNANGAD POST, 
679511, OTTAPALAM

  

182 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SHIFLA 

ARIFA (MTHR) 2/472 
PADINJARETHIL, 
NELLIKURUSSI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MULANJOOR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM

  

183 28/01/2026 AHAMMED ASLAH K 
V 

ABDUL RASHEED K 
V (FTHR)

KONGANAM VEEDU, 
PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

184 28/01/2026 Shihab C Sulaiman (FTHR) Cholakkal, Ambalapara, 
Ambalapara, 

Ambalapara, 679512, 
Ottapalam

  

185 28/01/2026 Mridul V Manikandan V (FTHR) Vakkada Veedu, 
Vakkadappuram, 
Karimbuzha 2, 

Vakkadappuram, 
678595, Ottappalam

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

186 28/01/2026 MUSTHAFA O A AHAMMED 
FAKKEER (FTHR)

PERUMPARA HOUSE, 
POOKKATTUKUNNATH, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 2, 
PERUR, 679302, 

OTTAPALAM

  

187 28/01/2026 NANDANA VENUGOPALAN P 
(FTHR)

URPAYIL, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
CHERUMUNDASSERY, 
CHERUMuNDASSERY, 
679512, OTTAPPALAM

  

188 28/01/2026 SIMI S SURESH C (HSBN) 13/176, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

189 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD S 

SALIM H (FTHR) PADINJARETHIL, 
POOLAKUNDU, 
OTTAPPALAM, 

OTTAPPALAM PO, 
679101, OTTAPPALAM

  

190 28/01/2026 SHAMNA A BILAL RASHIK P 
(HSBN)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNNURKODE, 

POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
MUNNURKODE, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

191 28/01/2026 NEHALA K B SHABEEB RAHMAN 
P (HSBN)

PALLIYALIL, 
KARIPPAMANNA, 
KARIMPUZHA I, 

ATTASSERY POST, 
679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

192 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
SAFANA A

SUDHEER P K (HSBN) PADINHAKKARA, 
LAKKIDI PERUR II, 

OTTAPALAM, 
LAKKIDI, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

193 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SWALIH V 

MUHAMMED 
SALEEM V (FTHR)

VATTUPARA, 
ANNANTHODI, 

THACHANATTUKARA 
I, NATTUKAL, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

194 28/01/2026 MANJU VIJAYAN VIJAYARAGAVAN 
(FTHR)

VIJAYA MANDIRAM, 
MEETNA, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

195 28/01/2026 ARAVIND K S SURESHBABU K 
(FTHR)

02/433 
KUDILAMTHODI 

HOUSE, 
NELLIKURUSSI, 

LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 
MULANHUR, 679511, 

OTTAPALAM

  

196 28/01/2026 THOUFEEK RAHMAN 
N M 

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

Payattuparambil House, 
Perur Canal, Lakkidi 
Perur II, Perur P O, 
679302, Ottappalam

  

197 28/01/2026 SREENESH C SASIKUMAR (FTHR) CHUNKATH, 
KALLUVAZHI, 

POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
KALLUVAZHI, 

679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

198 28/01/2026 Navaneed S Sivan (FTHR) Vakkada Veedu, 
Vakkadappuram, 
Karimbuzha 2, 

Vakkadappuram, 
678595, Ottappalam

  

199 28/01/2026 Midhey M M Manikandan (FTHR) Mannalathodi House, 
Varode, Ottapalam, 

Varode, 679102, 
Ottapalam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

200 28/01/2026 PRAVEENA V P PRADEEP (FTHR) VELLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, SRK 

NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPALAM

  

201 28/01/2026 BILAL RASHIK SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
MUNNURKODE, 

POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
MUNNURKODE, 

679502, OTTAPPALAM

  

202 28/01/2026 RANJITH A RATNAKUMARI K 
(MTHR)

13/416, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 
CHETHALLUR, 

678583, 
MANNARKKAD

  

203 28/01/2026 AKSHAY KRISHNA C 
M 

UNNIKRISHNAN C M 
(FTHR)

01/457 CHEPPAYIL 
MELETHIL HOUSE, 

NELLIKURUSSI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MULANHUR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

204 28/01/2026 SURESH K PADMAVATHI 
(MTHR)

ROHINI HOUSE, 
MEETNA, 

OTTAPPALAM, S R K 
NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  

205 28/01/2026 MANIKANDAN P T UDAYADASAN P T 
(FTHR)

PATTISSERITHODI, 
KALLUVAZHI, 

POOKKOTTUKAVU, 
KALLUVAZHI, 

679514, OTTAPPALAM

  

206 28/01/2026 SIYA P SETHUMADHAVAN P 
(FTHR)

PLAKKIL, MEETNA, 
OTTAPPALAM, S R K 

NAGAR, 679103, 
OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

207 28/01/2026 HIDA FATHIMA C A ASHARAF (FTHR) CHEKIDAM 
PARAMBIL, EAST 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 679101, 
OTTAPALAM

  

208 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF C MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

CHERIKALLINMEL, 
KULIKKILIYAD, 
KARIMPUZHA 1, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

679513, OTTAPPALAM

  

209 28/01/2026 Sarada Keshab B K (HSBN) Akampadam, Lakkidi, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

210 28/01/2026 Adithyan N A Jayan N N (FTHR) Hari Vihar Nellikkat, 
Main Road, Ottapalam, 

Ottapalam, 679101, 
Ottapalam

  

211 28/01/2026 ANNATH P K SALEEM (FTHR) PANDARAKOTTIL, 
CHUNANGAD, 

AMBALAPARA, 
CHUNANGAD, 

679511, OTTAPALAM

  

212 28/01/2026 RAJITHA C PADMARAJAN M 
MALAMPALLAYIL 

(HSBN)

MALAMPALLAYIL, 
VETTEKKARA, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
VETTEKKARA, 

678633, OTTAPALAM

  

213 28/01/2026 PRANIT N KUMAR REKHA K (MTHR) LAKSHMIPRABHA, 
APPEPURAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 

PALAPPURAM, 
679103, OTTAPALAM

  

214 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAJ K S 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) KOOTUNGAL, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
KONIKKAZHI, 

678632, OTTAPPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

215 28/01/2026 SIVARAMAN P BINDHU (WIFE) Plachithodi House, 
Mulanjoor, Lekkidi 
Perur, Mulanjoor, 
679511, Ottapalam

  

216 28/01/2026 Anila M Prakashan (FTHR) Mahalivattath House, 
Ambalapara, 

Ambalapara 2, 
Kadambur, 679515, 

Ottapalam

  

217 28/01/2026 VINAYA K Vasu N (FTHR) Komathody, Panamanna 
South, Ottapalam, 
Panamannasouth, 
679501, Ottapalam

  

218 28/01/2026 Amrutha M Prakashan (FTHR) Mahalivattath House, 
Ambalapara, 

Ambalapara 2, 
Kadambur, 679515, 

Ottapalam

  

219 28/01/2026 Gopika Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Vadakkekara House, 
Vagasseri, Ambalappara 

1, vegasseri, 679516, 
Ottapalam

  

220 28/01/2026 Santhinikethan 
Geethakumari 

Santhinikethan 
Chandrasekharan 

(FTHR)

Santhinikethan, Lakkidi, 
Lakkidi, Lakkidi, 

679301, Ottappalam

  

221 28/01/2026 ANSHA FEMIN P P MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF P P (FTHR)

18/317 
PADUVANPADAN, 

THODUKAPPU, 
THACHANATTUKARA 

- 2, CHETHALLUR, 
678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

222 28/01/2026 SRIYA C V SNEHALATHA 
CHERUVARAMBATH 

(MTHR)

CHERUVARAMBATH, 
VETTEKKARA, 

KADAMPAZHIPURAM, 
VETTEKKARA, 

678633, OTTAPALAM

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

223 28/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN V SETHUMADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

01/55 VENMARATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIKURUSSI, 
LAKKIDI PERUR 1, 

MULANHUR, 679511, 
OTTAPALAM

  

224 28/01/2026 SOORAJ 
MANOHARAN 

MANOHARAN A C 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
BHARATHA PUZHA  
ROAD, OTTAPALAM, 
KANNIYAMPURAM, 
679104, OTTAPALAM

  

225 28/01/2026 Mohammed Favas K Razack (FTHR) Kunnanath, 
Manalumpuram, 

Thachanattukara 1, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

226 28/01/2026 Anju C V Vijesh (HSBN) Erappasseri, 
Ambalapara, 

Ambalapara 2, 
Kadambur, 679515, 

Ottapalam

  

227 28/01/2026 REJANI T MANOHARAN A C 
(HSBN)

SREENILAYAM, 
NEAR 

KOONAMTHULLI 
TEMPLE, 

OTTAPALAM, 
KANNIYAMPURAM, 
679104, OTTAPALAM

  

228 28/01/2026 AISWARYA V RADHA (MTHR) VAILANIKKALAM, 
VAKKADAPPURAM, 

KARIMPUZHA 2, 
VAKKADAPPURAM, 
678595, OTTAPALAM

  

229 28/01/2026 Rinil Krishna K Krushnakumar (FTHR) Kadancheripady, 
GANDHI SEVA 

SADAN, 
LAKKIDIPERUR, 
Gandhi Seva sadan, 

679302, OTTAPALAM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM
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230 28/01/2026 SURESHBABU V C SINI P (WIFE) PATHIRIKKOTTIL, 
KAYARAMPARA, 
OTTAPALAM 2, 
PALAPPURAM, 

679103, OTTAPALAM

  

231 28/01/2026 Shamna K Razack K (FTHR) Kunnanath, 
Manalumpuram, 

Thachanattukara 1, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

232 28/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA C A ASHARAF (FTHR) CHEKIDAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
EAST OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

233 28/01/2026 NIDA MUHAMMED 
KASIM

SUBAIDA 
MUHAMMED KASIM 

KASIM  (MTHR)

248, PUTHUR ROAD, 
LAKKIDI PERUR-I, 
AKALUR, 679301, 

OTTAPALAM

  

234 28/01/2026 ANIRUDH PRADEEP 
M

PRADEEP M (FTHR) MELETHIL R K 
NIVAS, 

KANNIYAMPURAM, 
KANNIYAMPURAM, 
KANNIYAMPURAM, 
679104, OTTAPALAM

  

235 28/01/2026 Ratna K P Rajendran (FTHR) Karimbuzha house, 
Mulanhur, Ambalappara 

1, Mulanhur, 679511, 
Ottapalam

  

236 28/01/2026 RENJITH K Sukumaraan (FTHR) Kunninaaduparambil, 
Panamannasouth, 

Ottapalam, Panamanna 
South, 679501, 

Ottapalam
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237 28/01/2026 Mishra M M Manikandan (FTHR) Mannalathodi House, 
Varode, Ottapalam, 

Varode, 679102, 
Ottapalam

  

238 28/01/2026 AYISHATHU 
THWAYYIBAH 

MOHAMED KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

705/1 
KARUVANTHURUTHY 
KIZHAKKETHALAKKAL, 
MANIKKAPARAMBA, 
THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

239 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MURSHID M V 

SHAMSDHEEN M V 
(FTHR)

MANGATTUVALAPPIL, 
EAST OTTAPALAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 
OTTAPALAM, 679101, 

OTTAPALAM

  

240 28/01/2026 Sreesha S Prameelakumari V P 
(MTHR)

80 B Devaprayag Hello 
Nagar, Kayarambara 

Palappuram, Ottapalam, 
Palappuram, 679103, 

Ottapalam

  

241 28/01/2026 Sainaba T P Shihab M S (HSBN) Mulakkal, Akalur, 
Pazhayalakkidi, Akalur, 

679302, Ottapalam

  

242 28/01/2026 Aparna P S Suryanarayanan P 
(FTHR)

Padinjarethil, 
Pulappatta, 

Kadambazhipuram 2, 
Pulappatta, 678632, 

Ottappalam

  

243 28/01/2026 Subitha K Hariharan K (FTHR) Kongasseri,, 
Mannampatta ,, 

Sreekrishnapuram, 
Mannampatta, 678633, 

Ottappalam

  



Feb 1, 2026, 8:56 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OTTAPALAM

Revision identity

244 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SADIQUE THANGAL 

K M 

MOHAMMEDALI 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KOCHIYIL 
MANATHALA, 

MANIKKAPARAMBA, 
THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

245 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFI K Muhammed Asharaf 
(FTHR)

Kallayi House, Nattukal, 
Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Mannarkkad

  

246 28/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
RAHEEBA BEEVI K 

M 

MOHAMMEDALI 
THANGAL K M 

(FTHR)

KOCHIYIL 
MANATHALA, 

MANIKKAPARAMBA, 
THACHANATTUKARA-1, 
NATTUKAL, 678583, 

MANNARKKAD

  

247 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
C T

Rasheeda (MTHR) Chundathodi, 
Manallumpuram, 
Thachanattukara, 
Nattukal, 678583, 

Manmarkkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


